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5 Year Olds

Blue Division
Bombers (Fuksa)
Vikings (Utley)
Texans (Barnard)
Longhorns (Wilson)
Chargers (Skinnell)

6 Year Olds

Blue Division
Cowboys (Meese)
Razorbacks (Karrh)
Horned Frogs (Benson)
Texans (Sparks)
Chargers (Montgomery)
Tigers (Wilkinson)

7 Year Olds

Blue Division

Gators (Deal)

Cowboys (Bishop)

Red Raiders (Hudson)
Panthers (Moton)
Ravens (Lowe)
Wildcats (Johnson)
Fighting Irish (McCown)

8 Year Olds

Blue Division
Colts (McNutt)
Sooners (Flanagan)
Bulldogs (Clasen)
Jaguars (Kalka)
Eagles (Morris)
Longhorns (Cantu)

9 Year Olds

Blue Division
Razorbacks (May)
Tigers (Griffin)
Steelers (Click)
Eagles (Humphreys)
Saints (Frame)
Gators (Yates)
Dolphins (Jones)

10 Year Olds

Blue Division
Packers (Winkler)
Gators (Re. Texada)
Tigers (Norris)
Steelers (Lisenby)
Chargers (Blue)

Fighting Irish (Hernandez)

Warriors (Swieter)

11/12 Year Olds

Blue Division

Texans (E. Taylor)
Gators (Pell)

Patriots (Tim Taylor)
Saints (Asel)

Bulldogs (Everson)
Fighting Irish (Finnegan)

Division
Won Lost
4 0
2 2
2 2
1 3
1 3
Division
Won Lost
5 0
4 1
3 2
2 3
1 4
0 5
Division
Won Lost
5 1
5 1
4 2
3 3
2 4
2 4
0 6
Division
Won Lost
5 0
4 1
3 2
2 3
1 4
0 5
Division
Won Lost
6 0
4 2
4 2
3 3
2 4
2 4
0 6
Division
Won Lost
6 0
5 1
4 2
3 3
2 4
1 5
0 6
Division
Won Lost
4 1
4 1
3 2
2 3
2 3
0 5

Overall
Won Lost
4 4
2 6
4 4
2 6
4 4
Overall
Won Lost
8 0
6 2
6 2
2 6
4 4
2 6
Overall
Won Lost
7 1
6 2
6 2
3 5
4 4
3 5
1 7
Overall
Won Lost
8 0
6 2
5 3
2 6
2 6
1 7
Overall
Won Lost
8 0
5 3
6 2
3 5
2 6
4 4
1 7
Overall
Won Lost
8 0
6 2
5 3
5 3
2 6
2 6
1 7
Overall
Won Lost
5 3
5 3
4 4
2 6
4 4
1 7

PAD
38
88
56
80
82

PAD
74
73

104
128
90
115

PAD

21
39
75
93
59
160

PAD

35

79

97
105
115

PAD
26
73
44

106

112
44

122

PAD
20
84
44

113
80
136
176

PAD
26
18
56
60
54
86
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5 Year Olds

Red Division
Gators (Shirey)
Sooners (Boxley)
Broncos (Taylor)
Bulldogs (McCoy)
Titans (Nagurney)

6 Year Olds

Red Division
Longhorns (Healy)
Blue Devils (Woolen)
Ravens (Highers)
Saints (Ledet)
Aggies (Reemts)
Bears (Simmons)

7 Year Olds

Red Division
Colts (Naber)
Ducks (Sheahan)
Saints (Wilson)
Dolphins (Smith)
Steelers (Schubert)
Pirates (Leonard)
Broncos (Hunter)

8 Year Olds

Red Division
Warriors (Ponder)
Wildcats (Shirley)
Hurricanes (Ortiz)
Texans (Erlewein)
Vikings (Rhaburn)
Cowboys (Sims)

9 Year Olds

Red Division
Chargers (Flowers)
Texans (Barker)
Fighting Irish (Wargel)
Red Raiders (Roden)
Longhorns (Dayries)
Jets (Mays)

Cowboys (Veres)

10 Year Olds

Red Division

Colts (Bogdon)
Dawgs (Bowman)
Falcons (Wright)
Dolphins (Dukes)
Aggies (Stephens)
Longhorns (Carney)
Trojans (Ra. Texada)

11/12 Year Olds

Red Division

Colts (Foster)

Red Raiders (James)
Tigers (Anderson)
Chargers (E. Taylor2)
Packers (Schuler)
Sooners (Brewer)

Division
Won Lost
3 1
3 1
2 2
1 3
1 3
Division
Won Lost
5 0
3 2
3 2
2 3
2 3
0 5
Division
Won Lost
6 0
4 2
4 2
3 3
2 4
2 4
0 6
Division
Won Lost
5 0
4 1
3 2
2 3
2 3
0 5
Division
Won Lost
5 1
5 1
4 2
4 2
2 4
1 5
0 6
Division
Won Lost
6 0
5 1
4 2
3 3
2 4
1 5
0 6
Division
Won Lost
5 0
4 1
3 2
2 3
1 4
0 5

Overall
Won Lost
7 1
5 3
5 3
4 4
3 5
Overall
Won Lost
7 1
5 3
3 5
2 6
3 5
0 8
Overall
Won Lost
8 0
5 3
4 4
5 3
2 6
2 6
0 8
Overall
Won Lost
7 1
7 1
3 5
3 5
3 5
1 7
Overall
Won Lost
6 2
7 1
6 2
4 4
2 6
2 6
0 8
Overall
Won Lost
7 1
7 1
5 3
3 5
4 4
1 7
0 8
Overall
Won Lost
8 0
7 1
6 2
3 5
2 6
1 7

PAD
19
92
49
69
87

PAD
63
69
90
76
71

108

PAD
26
80
66
61

104
101
133

PAD
24
52
78
70

119
84

PAD
33
16
36
39
85
86

131

PAD
20
22
67

123
86
136
172

PAD
41
49
78
98

119
143
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