	- V							- · · ·					
	5 Year Olds		ision		erall			5 Year Olds		ision		erall	
SEED		Won	Lost	Won	Lost	PAD	SEED		Won	Lost	Won	Lost	PAD
1	Bombers (Fuksa)	4	0	4	4	38	1	Gators (Shirey)	3	1	7	1	19
2	Vikings (Utley)	2	2	2	6	88	2	Sooners (Boxley)	3	1	5	3	92
3	Texans (Barnard)	2	2	4	4	56	3	Broncos (Taylor)	2	2	5	3	49
4	Longhorns (Wilson)	1	3	2	6	80	4	Bulldogs (McCoy)	1	3	4	4	69
	Chargers (Skinnell)	1	3	4	4	82		Titans (Nagurney)	1	3	3	5	87
	criangere (criminen)	•	_	-	-			(•	•	•		•
	6 Year Olds	Division Overall						6 Year Olds	Divi	Division Overall			
	Blue Division	Won	Lost	Won	Lost	PAD		Red Division	Won	Lost	Won	Lost	PAD
1	Cowboys (Meese)	5	0	8	0	74	1	Longhorns (Healy)	5	0	7	1	63
2	Razorbacks (Karrh)	4	1	6	2	73	2	Blue Devils (Woolen)	3	2	5	3	69
3	Horned Frogs (Benson)	3	2	6	2	104	3	Ravens (Highers)	3	2	3	5	90
								(0 /					
4	Texans (Sparks)	2	3	2	6	128	4	Saints (Ledet)	2	3	2	6	76
	Chargers (Montgomery)	1	4	4	4	90		Aggies (Reemts)	2	3	3	5	71
	Tigers (Wilkinson)	0	5	2	6	115		Bears (Simmons)	0	5	0	8	108
		V 011						7 Year Olds Division Overall					
	7 Year Olds		ision		erall			7 Year Olds					
	Blue Division	Won	Lost	Won	Lost	PAD		Red Division	Won	Lost	Won	Lost	PAD
1	Gators (Deal)	5	1	7	1	6	1	Colts (Naber)	6	0	8	0	26
2	Cowboys (Bishop)	5	1	6	2	21	2	Ducks (Sheahan)	4	2	5	3	80
3	Red Raiders (Hudson)	4	2	6	2	39	3	Saints (Wilson)	4	2	4	4	66
4	Panthers (Moton)	3	3	3	5	75	4	Dolphins (Smith)	3	3	5	3	61
	Ravens (Lowe)	2	4	4	4	93		Steelers (Schubert)	2	4	2	6	104
	Wildcats (Johnson)	2	4	3	5	59		Pirates (Leonard)	2	4	2	6	101
	Fighting Irish (McCown)	0	6	1	7	160		Broncos (Hunter)	0	6	0	8	133
	righting men (meeetin)	· ·	Ū	•	•			2.0000 ()	ŭ	ŭ	ŭ	· ·	.00
	8 Year Olds	Divi	ision	Ov	erall			8 Year Olds	Divi	ision	Ov	erall	
	Blue Division	Won	Lost	Won	Lost	PAD		Red Division	Won	Lost	Won	Lost	PAD
1	Colts (McNutt)	5	0	8	0	8	1	Warriors (Ponder)	5	0	7	1	24
2		4	1	6	2	35	2	Wildcats (Shirley)	4	1	7	1	52
	Sooners (Flanagan)							` */					
3	Bulldogs (Clasen)	3	2	5	3	79	3	Hurricanes (Ortiz)	3	2	3	5	78
4	Jaguars (Kalka)	2	3	2	6	97	4	Texans (Erlewein)	2	3	3	5	70
	Eagles (Morris)	1	4	2	6	105		Vikings (Rhaburn)	2	3	3	5	119
	Longhorns (Cantu)	0	5	1	7	115		Cowboys (Sims)	0	5	1	7	84
		Phyladau C II							V 011 5::: 0 11				
	9 Year Olds	Division Overall				9 Year Olds	Division Overall						
	Blue Division	Won	Lost	Won	Lost	PAD		Red Division	Won	Lost	Won	Lost	PAD
1	Razorbacks (May)	6	0	8	0	26	1	Chargers (Flowers)	5	1	6	2	33
2	Tigers (Griffin)	4	2	5	3	73	2	Texans (Barker)	5	1	7	1	16
3	Steelers (Click)	4	2	6	2	44	3	Fighting Irish (Wargel)	4	2	6	2	36
4	Eagles (Humphreys)	3	3	3	5	106	4	Red Raiders (Roden)	4	2	4	4	39
	Saints (Frame)	2	4	2	6	112		Longhorns (Dayries)	2	4	2	6	85
	Gators (Yates)	2	4	4	4	44		Jets (Mays)	1	5	2	6	86
	Dolphins (Jones)	0	6	1	7	122		Cowboys (Veres)	0	6	0	8	131
	10 Year Olds	Division Overall				10 Year Olds	Division Overall		erall				
	Blue Division	Won	Lost	Won	Lost	PAD		Red Division	Won	Lost	Won	Lost	PAD
1	Packers (Winkler)	6	0	8	0	20	1	Colts (Bogdon)	6	0	7	1	20
2	Gators (Re. Texada)	5	1	6	2	84	2	Dawgs (Bowman)	5	1	7	1	22
3	Tigers (Norris)	4	2	5	3	44	3	Falcons (Wright)	4	2	5	3	67
4	Steelers (Lisenby)	3	3	5	3	113	4	Dolphins (Dukes)	3	3	3	5	123
-	Chargers (Blue)	2	4	2	6	80	•	Aggies (Stephens)	2	4	4	4	86
	Fighting Irish (Hernandez)	1	5	2	6	136		Longhorns (Carney)	1	5	1	7	136
		0	6	1	7						0		
	Warriors (Swieter)	U	О	1	1	176		Trojans (Ra. Texada)	0	6	U	8	172
	11/12 Voor Oldo	Divi	Division Overall					11/12 Voor Oldo	Division Overall				
	11/12 Year Olds Blue Division		Won Lost Won Lost PAD		DVD		11/12 Year Olds Red Division	Won				DAD	
4							4			Lost			PAD
1	Texans (E. Taylor)	4	1	5	3	26	1	Colts (Foster)	5	0	8	0	41
2	Gators (Pell)	4	1	5	3	18	2	Red Raiders (James)	4	1	7	1	49
3	Patriots (Tim Taylor)	3	2	4	4	56	3	Tigers (Anderson)	3	2	6	2	78
4	Saints (Asel)	2	3	2	6	60	4	Chargers (E. Taylor2)	2	3	3	5	98
	Bulldogs (Everson)	2	3	4	4	54		Packers (Schuler)	1	4	2	6	119
	Fighting Irish (Finnegan)	0	5	1	7	86		Sooners (Brewer)	0	5	1	7	143